Apache Corporation 20-025 X iely U
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136
NEDU # 630 £ (WrNs-3e y
Lea County, New Mexico ‘3\@//1/ g ABL o/w
: %
253 0.25 3/4 1.31 0.33 0.33
519 2.66 1/4 0.44 1.16 1.49
756 2.37 11/4 2.19 5.18 6.68
972 2.16 3/4 1.31 2.84 9.51
1254 2.82 3/4 1.31 3.70 13.21
1716 4.62 3/4 1.31 6.06 19.28
2156 4.40 3/4 1.31 5.78 25.05
2565 4.09 11/4 2.19 8.95 34.00
2942 3.77 1172 2.63 9.90 43.89
3257 3.15 1 1.75 5.51 4941
3666 4.09 1 1.75 7.16 56.56
4076 4.10 11/4 2.19 8.97 65.53
4516 4.40 1 1.75 1.70 7323
4956 4.40 11/4 2.19 9.63 82.86
5427 471 1172 2.63 12.36 95.22
5868 ’ 441 2 3.50 15.44 110.66
6307 439 1 1.75 7.68 118.34
6751 4.44 1 1.75 7.77 126.11

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the |
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

BRANDI ROGHAIR
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
August 28, 2006




